ISSUED TO:

SOMIPRESS Srl

Manufacturing Factory of Castelfidardo
Via S. Scandalli, 4 - 60022 Castelfidardo AN

FOR THE PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO THE CERTIFICATION SCHEMES:

~d
IGQ

ISTITUTO ITALIANO DI

GARANZIA DELLA QUALITA

Product Certificate

P025

Issue date

22/07/2005
22/07/2005

22/07/2005
22/07/2005

22/07/2005
22/07/2005

22/07/2005
22/07/2005
06/10/2010
06/10/2010

Standard

UNI EN 30-1-1
UNI EN 30-1-1

UNI EN 30-1-1
UNI EN 30-1-1

UNI EN 30-1-1
UNI EN 30-1-1

UNI EN 30-1-1
UNI EN 30-1-1
UNI EN 30-1-1
UNI EN 30-1-1

Scheme

SC010
SC010

SC010
SC010

SC010
SC010

SCO010
SCO010
SCO010
SCO010

Standard description

Burner for cooking gas appliances
Burner for cooking gas appliances

Burner for cooking gas appliances
Burner for cooking gas appliances

Burner for cooking gas appliances
Burner for cooking gas appliances

Burner for cooking gas appliances
Burner for cooking gas appliances
Burner for cooking gas appliances
Burner for cooking gas appliances

Commercial description

Auxiliary burner with oblique crown (Pyral)

Auxiliary burner with vertical crown (Pyral "P" -
46000/46100 "X")
Rapid burner with oblique crown (Pyral)

Rapid burner with vertical crown (Pyral "P" -
46000/46100 "X")
Semirapid burner with oblique crown (Pyral)

Semirapid burner with vertical crown (Pyral "P" -
46000/46100 "X")
Burner with triple/dual oblique crown (Pyral)

Burner with triple/dual vertical crown (Pyral)
Burner Pesciera with oblique crown (Pyral)
Burner Pesciera with vertical crown (Pyral)

THIS CERTIFICATES IS SUBJECT TO THE THERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE IGQ PRODUCT CERTIFICATION RULES.
FOR ITS VALIDITY SEE "REGISTER OF CERTIFIED PRODUCTS" ON www.igQq.it

Milano, 22 April 2015

THE PRODUCTS LISTED IN THIS
CERTIFICATE ARE MARKED:

IGQ

Ing. Dario Agalbato

E Diregtor
% ”
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