

## Product Certificate P025

**ISSUED TO:** 

## **SOMIPRESS Srl**

Manufacturing Factory of Castelfidardo Via S. Scandalli, 4 - 60022 Castelfidardo AN

## FOR THE PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO THE CERTIFICATION SCHEMES:

Issue date	Standard	Scheme	Standard description	Commercial description
22/07/2005	UNI EN 30-1-1	SC010	Burner for cooking gas appliances	Auxiliary burner with oblique crown (Pyral)
22/07/2005	UNI EN 30-1-1	SC010	Burner for cooking gas appliances	Auxiliary burner with vertical crown (Pyral "P" - 46000/46100 "X")
22/07/2005	UNI EN 30-1-1	SC010	Burner for cooking gas appliances	Rapid burner with oblique crown (Pyral)
22/07/2005	UNI EN 30-1-1	SC010	Burner for cooking gas appliances	Rapid burner with vertical crown (Pyral "P" - 46000/46100 "X")
22/07/2005	UNI EN 30-1-1	SC010	Burner for cooking gas appliances	Semirapid burner with oblique crown (Pyral)
22/07/2005	UNI EN 30-1-1	SC010	Burner for cooking gas appliances	Semirapid burner with vertical crown (Pyral "P" - 46000/46100 "X")
22/07/2005	UNI EN 30-1-1	SC010	Burner for cooking gas appliances	Burner with triple/dual oblique crown (Pyral)
22/07/2005	UNI EN 30-1-1	SC010	Burner for cooking gas appliances	Burner with triple/dual vertical crown (Pyral)
06/10/2010	UNI EN 30-1-1	SC010	Burner for cooking gas appliances	Burner Pesciera with oblique crown (Pyral)
06/10/2010	UNI EN 30-1-1	SC010	Burner for cooking gas appliances	Burner Pesciera with vertical crown (Pyral)

THIS CERTIFICATES IS SUBJECT TO THE THERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE IGQ PRODUCT CERTIFICATION RULES. FOR ITS VALIDITY SEE "REGISTER OF CERTIFIED PRODUCTS" ON www.igq.it

Milano, 22 April 2015

THE PRODUCTS LISTED IN THIS CERTIFICATE ARE MARKED:

IGQ

Ing. Dario Agalbato